Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011
MX2 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 31/7/2011 14:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:45:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(51) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
(224) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 1 14:46:16.638
1 14:46:15.351 2 2:04.994 14:48:21.632
2 1:58.803 +0.503 14:48:14.154 3 2:08.857 +3.863 14:50:30.489
3 2:12.830 +14.530 14:50:26.984 4 2:10.058 +5.064 14:52:40.547
4 2:01.284 +2.984 14:52:28.268 5 2:11.510 +6.516 14:54:52.057
5 1:58.593 +0.293 14:54:26.861 6 2:12.240 +7.246 14:57:04.297
6 1:58.300 14:56:25.161 7 2:13.121 +8.127 14:59:17.418
7 2:01.458 +3.158 14:58:26.619 8 2:43.266 +38.272 15:02:00.684
8 2:04.032 +5.732 15:00:30.651 9 2:15.133 +10.139 15:04:15.817
9 2:02.578 +4.278 15:02:33.229 10 2:27.504 +22.510 15:06:43.321
10 2:12.334 +14.034 15:04:45.563 1 2:21.975 +16.981 15:09:05.296
1 2:19.209 +20.909 15:07:04.772
(10) VENICIO VOIGT
(8) CRISTOPHER CASTRO 1 14:46:24.868
1 14:46:17.911 2 2:26.389 +14.593 14:48:51.257
2 1:56.417 14:48:14.328 3 2:34.662 +22.866 14:51:25.919
3 2:05.391 +8.974 14:50:19.719 4 2:20.762 +8.966 14:53:46.681
4 2:04.950 +8.533 14:52:24.669 5 2:22.362 +10.566 14:56:09.043
5 2:01.053 +4.636 14:54:25.722 6 2:20.637 +8.841 14:58:29.680
6 2:01.092 +4.675 14:56:26.814 7 2:10.078 +7.282 15:00:48.758
7 2:13.978 +17.561 14:58:40.792 8 2:16.852 +5.056 15:03:05.610
8 2:10.322 +13.905 15:00:51.114 9 2:22.077 +10.281 15:05:27.687
9 2:10.247 +13.830 15:03:01.361 10 2:11.796 15:07:39.483
10 2:11.662 +15.245 15:05:13.023
1 2:18.010 +21.593 15:07:31.033 (799) JOAQUIN POLI
1 14:46:20.708
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 2 3:01.796 +51.674 14:49:22.504
1 14:46:18.488 3 2:14.656 +4.534 14:51:37.160
2 2:08.118 +1.576 14:48:26.606 4 2:13.617 +3.495 14:53:50.777
3 2:06.542 14:50:33.148 5 2:21.409 +11.287 14:56:12.186
4 2:18.682 +12.140 14:52:51.830 6 2:20.845 +10.723 14:58:33.031
5 2:07.648 +1.106 14:54:59.478 7 2:23.971 +13.849 15:00:57.002
6 2:25.992 +19.450 14:57:25.470 8 2:18.364 +8.242 15:03:15.366
7 2:09.706 +3.164 14:59:35.176 9 2:15.855 +5.733 15:05:31.221
8 2:10.184 +3.642 15:01:45.360 10 2:10.122 15:07:41.343
9 2:08.589 +2.047 15:03:53.949
10 2:11.313 +4.771 15:06:05.262 (714) FELIPE MALLON
1 2:10.146 +3.604 15:08:15.408 1 14:46:21.632
2 2:22.632 14:48:44.264
(20) VICTOR FELTZ 3 2:29.496 +6.864 14:51:13.760
1 14:46:18.626 4 2:28.564 +5.932 14:53:42.324
2 2:27.722 +20.811 14:48:46.348 5 2:30.161 +7.529 14:56:12.485
3 2:07.361 +0.450 14:50:53.709 6 2:36.434 +13.802 14:58:48.919
4 2:13.572 +6.661 14:53:07.281 7 2:31.913 +9.281 15:01:20.832
5 2:12.156 +5.245 14:55:19.437 8 2:25.348 +2.716 15:03:46.180
6 2:13.041 +6.130 14:57:32.478 9 2:27.378 +4.746 15:06:13.558
7 2:07.255 +0.344 14:59:39.733 10 3:16.700 +54.068 15:09:30.258
8 2:14.705 +7.794 15:01:54.438
9 2:09.484 +2.573 15:04:03.922 (39) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN
10 2:06.911 15:06:10.833 1 14:46:23.766
1 2:14.759 +7.848 15:08:25.592 2 2:24.478 14:48:48.244
3 2:25.671 +1.193 14:51:13.915
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 4 2:42.688 +18.210 14:53:56.603
1 14:46:17.338 5 11:57.036 +9:32.558 15:05:53.639
2 2:08.064 14:48:25.402 6 2:38.904 +14.426 15:08:32.543
3 2:10.256 +2.192 14:50:35.658
4 2:13.300 +5.236 14:52:48.958
5 2:12.519 +4.455 14:55:01.477
6 2:16.729 +8.665 14:57:18.206
7 2:14.869 +6.805 14:59:33.075
8 2:18.165 +10.101 15:01:51.240
9 2:16.459 +8.395 15:04:07.699
10 2:13.229 +5.165 15:06:20.928
1 2:33.702 +25.638 15:08:54.630
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